Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

R & R B STUDIOS
10749 SOUTH ST.
CERRITOS, CA. 90703

EVENT DATE: APRIL 12TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
|'|: i 'ml I Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne (HALF
i | | | RoOM)
. 180ft x 12ft Heigh
|'|: -ml | ' | Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne (SIMILAR
| h 1 TO PICTURE)
| 'H" JII w {I E I\ 16ft x 12ft Height | BEHIND THE BACKDROP ALONG THE BALCONY
LA LY /|
Uplights (FOR BACKDROP)
Carpet, 16ft x 12ft
Carpet, 48ft x 8ft
Zelda Sectional - Camel Velvet
‘-‘, g,

Darzy Side Table 01, Off White

. Ottoman - S - Copper Boucle

Monet Dining Chair, Off White

Avalon Dining Table, Gold

\_rr———‘J ‘I B BUFFET TABLE

OPTIONAL
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Qtty

1

10

ORDER #006009

AWPR EVENTS

Price

$2,700.00

$475.00

$40.00
$384.00
$768.00

$900.00

$95.00

§75.00

$18.00

$§275.00

Total General

T

Order Date: January 24, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$2,700.00

$475.00

$160.00
$384.00
$768.00

$900.00

$380.00

$450.00

$180.00

$§275.00

$6,672.00
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Description Qtty Price

(i i MH Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne (SIMILAR 1 $0.00
| H' | |\'| TO PICTURE) - $875.00

N I] ‘| \'I | BEHIND THE BACKDROP ALONG THE BALCONY

oR LR ER Y

Total OPTIONAL

Services
Installation Fee 4 $180.00
Breakdown Fee 4 $180.00
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

PDF Generated on 03/20/2025 @ 05:45 PM PST

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$720.00

$720.00

$6,672.00
$1,440.00
$570.46
($667.20)
$8,015.26
($0.00)
$8,015.26
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