ORDER #006009



AWPR EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: R & R B STUDIOS 10749 SOUTH ST. CERRITOS, CA. 90703

EVENT DATE: APRIL 12TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Order Date: January 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne (HALF ROOM) 180ft x 12ft Height	1	\$2,700.00	Т	\$2,700.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne (SIMILAR TO PICTURE) 16ft x 12ft Height BEHIND THE BACKDROP ALONG THE BALCONY	1	\$475.00	Т	\$475.00
	Uplights (FOR BACKDROP)	4	\$40.00	Т	\$160.00
	Carpet, 16ft x 12ft	1	\$384.00	Т	\$384.00
	Carpet, 48ft x 8ft	1	\$768.00	Т	\$768.00
	Zelda Sectional - Camel Velvet	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
	Darzy Side Table 01, Off White	4	\$95.00	T	\$380.00
5	Ottoman - S - Copper Boucle	6	\$75.00	T	\$450.00
Fi	Monet Dining Chair, Off White	10	\$18.00	Т	\$180.00
1	Avalon Dining Table, Gold BUFFET TABLE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
			Total General		\$6,672.00
OPTIONAL					

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne (SIMILAR TO PICTURE) - \$875.00 BEHIND THE BACKDROP ALONG THE BALCONY	1	\$0.00 T	\$0.00
			Total OPTIONAL	\$0.00
Services				
	Installation Fee	4	\$180.00	\$720.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$180.00	\$720.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$6,672.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$1,440.00
			Taxes:	\$570.46
			Discounts:	(\$667.20)
			Total:	\$8,015.26
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$8,015.26